
WEEKDAY DATE BLOCK COMMENTS

Monday 10/30/23 2-4-6

Tuesday 10/31/23 3-5-1 Character Celebration last block

Wednesday 11/1/23 4-6-2

Thursday 11/2/23 5-1-3

Friday 11/3/23 6-2-4

Monday 11/6/23 1-3-5

Tuesday 11/7/23 2-4-6

Wednesday 11/8/23 3-5-1 Astronomy Night!

Thursday 11/9/23 4-6-2
Friday 11/10/23

Monday 11/13/23 5-1-3

Tuesday 11/14/23 6-2-4 Picture Day make-ups

Wednesday 11/15/23 1-3-5

Thursday 11/16/23 2-4-6

Friday 11/17/23 3-5-1

Monday 11/27/23 4-6-2

Tuesday 11/28/23 5-1-3

Wednesday 11/29/23 6-2-4

Thursday 11/30/23 1-3-5

Friday 12/1/23 2-4-6 PROGRESS REPORTS

Monday 12/4/23 3-5-1

Tuesday 12/5/23 4-6-2

Wednesday 12/6/23 5-1-3

Thursday 12/7/23 6-2-4

Friday 12/8/23 1-3-5

Monday 12/11/23 2-4-6

Tuesday 12/12/23 3-5-1

Wednesday 12/13/23 4-6-2

Thursday 12/14/23 5-1-3 IB/STEAM NIGHT

Friday 12/15/23 6-2-4

Monday 12/18/23 1-3-5

Tuesday 12/19/23 2-4-6

Wednesday 12/20/23 3-5-1

Thursday 12/21/23 4-6-2
Friday 12/22/23

Monday 1/8/24 5-1-3

Tuesday 1/9/24 6-2-4 6TH GRADE HEALTH SCREENINGS

Wednesday 1/10/24 1-3-5 6TH GRADE HEALTH SCREENINGS

Thursday 1/11/24 2-4-6

Friday 1/12/24 3-5-1
Monday 1/15/24

Tuesday 1/16/24 4-6-2

Wednesday 1/17/24 5-1-3

Thursday 1/18/24 6-2-4 END OF 2ND GRADING PERIOD

Friday 1/19/24

THANKSGIVIN RECESS-----NOVEMBER 20-24

WINTER RECESS------DECEMBER 25, 2023 - JANUARY 5, 2024

TEACHER PLANNING DAY-8TH GRADE FIELD TRIP TO BUSCH GARDENS

TEACHER PLANNING DAY----NO SCHOOL

DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR.'S  BIRTHDAY----NO SCHOOL

VETERANS' DAY----NO SCHOOL

2ND GRADING PERIOD


